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FAT WHER FHAN FoA0T TA-GT FATT, HIS GaRT FJAfed a¥ 2026
FerTe UoT # ffua 8 SR F Fedl # A S arel gefedl # g & UR W,
FERTSE T Jfar S 3, dARA Fderor femmer, qor 7 av 2026 # Efafea gelRar a2
SATTafT:-

a4-2026 & TSI 3aH1r (GAZETTED HOLIDAYS) #r =

1947 o1 Waa / 1947 SAKA ERA
S. No. Holiday Date Day
1 Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday
2 Holi (Dhulivandan) 03.03.2026 Tuesday
3 Gudi Padava 15.03.2026 Thursday
4 Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan Id)= 21.03.2026° Saturday
1948 I% wad / 1948 SAKA ERA
5 Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday
6 Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday
7 Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 Friday
8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakri Id)« 27.05.2026° Wednesday
9 Muharrams= 26.06.2026" Friday
10 Independence Day 15.08.2026 Saturday
11 Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)+ | 26.08.2026" Wednesday
12 Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayak Chaturthi 14.09.2026 Monday
13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2026 Friday
14 Dussehra (Vijayadashmi) 20.10.2026 Tuesday
15 Diwali (Deepavali) 08.11.2026 Sunday
16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 24.11.2026 Tuesday
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2026 Friday

+ Based on holiday declared by central Government and would be subject to change as

per decision of Govt. of Maharashtra.
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IR (gss 1) & it Teafa/aEsfas @@ (Gazetted Holiday) &
sfaftea a¥ -2026 & g% FAanr @ faafia sr@erer (Restricted Holiday) i T F 38R,
el ar TERT W ufaafa sraerer &1 3UseT T Fha 2l

gfaafdd 3gsrr )RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS) — 2026 :

S. No. Name of the Holiday Date Day

1 New Year’s Day 01.01.2026 Thursday

2 Lohri 13.01.2026 Tuesday

3 Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu / Pongal 14.01.2026 Wednesday
4 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 20.01.2026 Tuesday

5 Ganesh Jayanti 22.01.2026 Thursday

6 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday

7 Guru Ravidas’s Birthday 01.02.2026 Sunday

8 Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 12.02.2026 Thursday

9 Mahashivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday

10 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19.02.2026 Thursday
11 Holika Dahan 02.03.2026 Monday

12 Shahadat-e-Hazrat Ali 11.03.2026 Wednesday
13 Jamat-Ul-Vida 20.03.2026 Friday

14 Ram Navami 26.03.2026 Thursday
15 Pesah (Jew), Hanuman Jayanti 02.04.2026 Thursday
16 Easter Sunday 05.04.2026 Sunday

17 Vaishakhi / Vishu / Meshadi 14.04.2026 Tuesday

18 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2026 Tuesday

19 Vaishakhadi (Bengal) / Bohag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2026 Wednesday
20 Akshaya Tritiya 19.04.2026 Sunday

21 Mabharashtra Day 01.05.2026 Friday

22 Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 08.05.2026 Friday

23 Vat Pournima 29.06.2026 Monday

24 Sant Tukaram Maharaj Palkhi Yatra (First day) 07.07.2026 Tuesday

25 Rath Yatra 16.07.2026 Thursday
26 Aashadhi Ekadashi 25.07.2026 Saturday
27 Guru Purnima 29.07.2026 Wednesday
28 Parsi New Year’s Day / Nauraj 15.08.2026 Saturday
29 Nag Panchami 17.08.2026 Monday

30 Onam / Thiruvonam Day 26.08.2026 Wednesday
31 Raksha Bandhan 28.08.2026 Friday

32 Janmashtami (Smarta) / Shri Krishna Jayanti 04.09.2026 Friday

33 Gopalkala / Dahihandi 05.09.2026 Saturday
34 Rosh Hashanah (Jew) 12.09.2026 Saturday
35 Yom Kippur (Jew) 21.09.2026 Monday

36 Anant Chaturdashi 25.09.2026 Friday

37 Sukkoth (Jew) 26.09.2026 Saturday
38 Simhat Torah (Jew) 04.10.2026 Sunday

39 Ghatasthapana / First Navaratra Day 11.10.2026 Sunday

40 Dussehra (Saptami) 18.10.2026 Sunday

41 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) / Maha Navmi 19.10.2026 Monday

42 Additional day for Dussehra 21.10.2026 Wednesday
43 Kojagiri Pournima 25.10.2026 Sunday

44 Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti 26.10.2026 Monday

45 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 29.10.2026 Thursday
46 Dhantrayodashi 06.11.2026 Friday
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47 Govardhan Puja 10.11.2026 Tuesday

48 Bhaidooj / Balipratipada 11.11.2026 Wednesday
49 Pratihar Shashthi / Surya Shashthi (Chhath Puja) 15.11.2026 Sunday

50 Hanukkah (Jew) 05.12.2026 Saturday
51 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Punyatithi 06.12.2026 Sunday

52 Shri Datta Jayanti 23.12.2026 Wednesday
53 Christmas Eve 24.12.2026 Thursday
54 Boxing Day 26.12.2026 Saturday

gfaafda sraemer 39T & & Or Gl off s+ a3 & g smea
FTAT BT HAT T (ITHIEAT AR & IoTal) FEH TSR GaNT IofAlGd 8ol o=
FHART H THRT FET & O HGTHAT AT H @A HIHA F AFJAIG &I A
I A% HAaN Ufaafd 3/aehTer T 39RT haol RET (Recess) THT H & HaN|

it g F R AgaqUT FET H qUT & T gt cgger @ et e 5w
ERIeT 9Ol & T & o sraerer Ik o g Aven| 5w wA ganrt w R S,
38 il sud fov ufdqees sm@erer $r giaur & el 3@ 9faqws s@eer & sog &
oG (T ATE & 3eX) & J@T T S FHhaT § T 3H HOISA o B AT @ gl
TS ITUHRT T S TR I AT il &l Hofll el SR

fafaR (fhes) 338 & @o &, eeengar o (5) adr weare anféid o]
e B TeITy hes wAHe & SR FasA(as Jader (Pefed) W & & W afayfd
&r smealt| gAR Tl ez Ty & ez AEaeT v §A §, HEUOT FAON & AJAN @
1T T FAGT F GToled FHET| Al d Feod g, TN FAanr (fhes w1fds wa geae
FHANN) GANT AN G & T T ATl 26 FAall, 15 /A TG 02 3Hagal &l a6
HGHT (Closed Holiday) T dTelel feTead el

Signed by Amrendra Kumar

Singbrates FaR Rig)
Date: 01-64a2626 14:46:10

AR F FATEIETH H FAe, eGP FIA|

HR FgrHdeTh, afvasdr &7, SR A g

aftse orEr JfUsR, ¥ 309 U9 oI T e, SeXEG B Ay |

FIAT VT oG ATUHRYTARY, @ AT I HG2TH Haam! aql

3T 3911, ARG & FGIHARTS H HATGE, CEIGe HI I9 WS W HTAS el & ol |

a ko nh
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